
Event 101: 100m Decathlon (1) Time: 08:30

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 11.35

2 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 11.90

6 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 11.93

5 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 12.32

4 144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 12.94

Event 102: Men Hammer Throw - Final Time: 08:30

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 50 Singh Harinder IND 02/10/1991 71m53 CR

2 64 Ghalennoei Pezhman IRI 29/01/1992 64m11

3 141 Abdulhamed Mohammad KUW 06/06/1991 62m49

4 247 Cheng Tzu Chi TPE 12/10/1991 61m82

5 121 Lee Sang Hun KOR 14/02/1992 61m42

6 163 Jackie Wong Siew Cheer MAS 04/07/1992 61m08

7 112 Aladwani Adel KUW 30/04/1991 60m24

Event 103: 100m Men (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 08:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 12 Zheng Dongsheng CHN 23/01/1992 10.98

4 208 Boonhan Tossaporn THA 22/06/1991 11.04 (11.031)

5 151 Edward Eddie MAS 11.04 (11.037)

8 253 Nguyen Tan Loi VIE 1992 11.38

6 188 Anuar Shahrir SIN 24/01/1993 11.46

2 8 In Dyputhana CAM 29/04/1991 12.45

7 166 Sukhtumur Togoontumur MGL 18/05/1993 DNS

Event 103: 100m Men (Round 1 - Heat 2)  Time: 08:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -1.4m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 22 Ho Man Lok  HKG 27/09/1991 11.11

7 31 Sapwaturrahman INA 13/05/1994 11.26

5 53 Taftian Hassan IRI 05/04/1993 11.64

8 148 Chan Kin San MAC 06/07/1991 11.92

2 9 Tes Sophay CAM 12/01/1992 13.05

3 165 Ganbaatar Battsooj MGL 03/01/1991 DNS

6 66 Aymen Jasim Mohammed  IRQ 22/01/1991 DNS

Event 103: 100m Men (Round 1 - Heat 3)  Time: 08:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -1.2m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 237 Ku Chia Hao TPE 30/101993 11.18

5 207 Meenapra Jirapong THA 05/11/1993 11.20

7 32 Riyanto INA 30/07/1991 11.42

2 170 Tharu Tilak Ram NEP 10/04/1993 11.69

8 147 Ao Chan Hong MAC 24/06/1991 11.74

4 68 Baban Bahaaldin Hasan IRQ 12/08/1994 DNS

6 150 Anak Jilom Ambrose MAS 14/04/1992 DNS

Event 103: 100m Men (Round 1 - Heat 4)  Time: 08:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -1.9m

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

6 78 Ishimoto Farouq JPN 14/02/1993 10.98

2 98 Gromov Sergey KAZ 10/08/1991 11.19

4 132 Alqattan Abdullah KUW 26/10/1991 11.46

7 189 Chan Donavan SIN 24/06/1994 11.66

3 252 Saydaliev Doston UZB 1992 DNS

5 172 Lindley Fran Navaja PHI 02/04/1992 DNS

Event 104: Long Jump Men - Decathlon (2) Time: 09:15

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order Bib. Name Date of Birth Country Remark

1 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 6m97
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2 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 6m88

3 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 6m63

4 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 6m03

5 144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 5m79

Event 105: Pole Vault Men  - Final Time: 16:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 108 Filippov Nikita KAZ 10/07/1991 5m05

2 109 Grigoryev Sergey KAZ 24/06/1992 4m95

3 96 Sakurai Shun JPN 13/04/1992 4m65

4 97 Chikada Ryoga JPN 10/09/1992 4m65

5 186 Al Jabor Bader Hashim K A QAT 28/01/1991 4m50

6 138 Alshemali Saleh KUW 17/06/1991 4m50

7 174 Francesco Adel Valdecanas PHI 02/03/1992 3m90

194 Lim Sean SIN 07/05/1993 DNS

137 Alkandari Ahmad KUW 10/01/1992 DNS

119 Jin Min Sub KOR 09/02/1992 DNS

118 Yun Dae Uk KOR 21/11/1991 DNS

Event 106: Long Jump Women  - Final Time: 16:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark Wind 

Speed

1 315 Lu Minjia CHN 29/12/1992 6m47  + 1.75

2 347 Mahanta Renubala IND 01/01/1991 6m11 + 2.29

3 348 Ghule Shraddha Bhaskar IND 06/03/1991 6m05  + 2.94

4 374 Ektova Yekaterrina KAZ 30/08/1992 5m97 + 2.72

5 377 Gulyukina Alexandra KAZ 30/12/1991 5m84  + 3.14

6 453 Tsai Wan Ting  TPE 26/12/1991 5m69  + 0.64

7 456 Tsai Chia Chun TPE 26/11/1991 5m65  + 3.92

8 429 Tantragool Pennapa THA 10/06/1993 5m41  + 1.90

9 410 M.Zulkifli Nurul Jannah SIN 07/10/1992 5m28  + 3.68

10 335 Indah Wahjuni Fitria INA 27/03/1993 5m17  +0.53

395 Mohd Zuki Noor Shahidatun Nadia MAS 06/05/1996 DNS -

Event 107: Shot Put Men Decathlon (3)  Time: 16:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 14m72

2 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 14m37

3 144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 13m97

4 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 12m14

5 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 9m15

Event 108: 100m Women (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 16:15

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 367 Gavrilova Yulia KAZ 25/10/1991 11.88

4 321 Lam On Ki HKG 20/04/1992 12.40

8 418 Sornplod Kamonchanog THA 07/09/1991 12.45(12.448)

7 304 Li Jia CHN 19/05/1992 12.45(12.450)

1 402 Lim Prasad Dipna SIN 07/06/1991 12.46

5 331 Imaniar Nurul INA 17/10/1993 12.48

2 379 Kim Ji Eun KOR 16/06/1992 12.50

6 388 Zulkifli Zaidatul Husna MAS 20/08/1993 DNS

1 2

Event 108: 100m Women (Round 1 - Heat 2)  Time: 16:15

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

6 333 Setyo Utami Tri INA 09/08/1991 12.13

8 413 Maralanda Akshana SRI 30/12/1994 12.19

5 353 Ito Mizuki JPN 03/02/1994 12.29 (12.283)

3 340 Sunderraj Nirupama IND 24/11/1992 12.29(12.290)

4 436 Liao Ching Hsien TPE 22/06/1994 12.31

2 303 Mao Monita CAM 10/09/1991 13.79

7 387 Zulkifli Siti Nurhayati MAS 17/03/1992 DNS

Event 108: 100m Women (Round 1 - Heat 3)  Time: 16:15

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 305 Jiang Shan CHN 02/04/1991 12.13

5 366 Bludova Olga KAZ 11/05/1991 12.21



6 437 Syu Siang Ru TPE 07/10/1992 12.32

4 322 Leung Hau Sze HKG 09/03/1991 12.48

2 341 Nanda Sarvani IND 07/05/1991 12.49

7 417 Kumklieng Gedsuda THA 11/06/1994 12.58

1 403 Liang Wie SIN 18/01/1993 13.00

Event 109: 100m Men (Semi Final - Heat 1)  Time: 16:35

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -2.8m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 12 Zheng Dongsheng CHN 23/01/1992 10.89

6 238 Chen Jen Chieh TPE 01/07/1993 11.00

5 23 Ng Ka Fung HKG 27/10/1991 11.03

4 208 Boonhan Tossaporn THA 22/06/1991 11.15

8 189 Chan Donavan SIN 24/06/1994 11.55

2 170 Tharu Tilak Ram NEP 10/04/1993 11.80

1 147 Ao Chan Hong MAC 24/06/1991 11.92

7 32 Riyanto INA 30/07/1991 DNS

Event 109: 100m Men (Semi Final - Heat 2)  Time: 16:35

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -3.5m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

7 53 Taftian Hassan IRI 05/04/1993 10.94

4 78 Ishimoto Farouq JPN 14/02/1993 11.03(11.023)

5 22 Ho Man Lok  HKG 27/09/1991 11.03(11.029)

3 151 Edward Eddie MAS 11.17

6 98 Gromov Sergey KAZ 10/08/1991 11.27

8 113 Jung Gi Hwa KOR 15/04/1991 11.29

1 254 Lau Phi Bien VIE 1992 11.36

2 148 Chan Kin San MAC 06/07/1991 12.11

Event 109: 100m Men (Semi Final - Heat 3)  Time: 16:35

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -2.6m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 207 Meenapra Jirapong THA 05/11/1993 10.95

5 79 Baba Kazuki JPN 18/10/1992 11.01

6 237 Ku Chia Hao TPE 30/101993 11.13

4 31 Sapwaturrahman INA 13/05/1994 11.19

1 188 Anuar Shahrir SIN 24/01/1993 11.51

8 253 Nguyen Tan Loi VIE 1992 11.52

7 132 Alqattan Abdullah KUW 26/10/1991 11.69

2 123 Alshahrani Abdulrahman KSA 18/09/1991 DNS

Event 110: 3000m SC Men - Final Time: 17:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 93 Koike Hiroaki JPN 06/07/1991 09:10.66

2 2 Isaac Kemboi Chelimo BRN 12/11/1992 09:30.80

3 240 Chou Ting Yin TPE 07/07/1991 09:36.63

4 171 Mervin Guarte PHI 08/03/1992 09:43.36

5 261 Pham Tien San VIE 1991 10:06.95

6 259 Nguyen Thanh Lap VIE 1992 10:13.64

7 241 Lou Min Yao TPE 04/02/1991 10:16.90

8 262 Nguyen Xuan Hung VIE 1992 10:46.93

9 37 Fransiscus Feri INA 17/07/1991 11:02.03

10 10 Soum Samphors CAM 01/01/1993 13:00.92

Event 111: 3000m SC Women - Final Time: 17:20

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 372 Mentayeva Zarina KAZ 09/10/1992 11:21.68

2 415 Weerasing Pathiranage Aranga SRI 21/03/1991 11:38.02

5 472 Nguyen Thi Thu Huong VIE 1991 12:01.11

6 473 Nguyen Thi Thuy Diep VIE 1991 12:06.58

3 450 Chen Chao Chun TPE 15/08/1992 13:05.76

4 409 Lin Cui Wen, Yvonne SIN 04/02/1991 13:29.43

Event 112: 400m Women (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 17:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

5 307 Chen Lin CHN 29/08/1991 57.31 Q

4 424 Srimuang Karat THA 29/06/1991 57.87 Q



3 414 Henry Henderson Nadeeshani SRI 08/11/1993 57.98 q

6 380 Kim Jin Ah KOR 14/03/1992 01:00.87

2 398 Ahmed Mirufath MDV 30/10/1992 01:03.40

8 399 Adhikari Manisha NEP 28/01/1994 01:06.36

7 390 Mazlan Nurul Faezah Asma MAS 07/04/1991 DNS

Event 112: 400m Women (Round 1 - Heat 2)  Time: 17:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 306 Zhao Yanmin CHN 26/01/1991 57.21 Q

3 465 Nguyen Thi Thuy VIE 08/08/1991 57.92 Q

7 343 Majumdar Debshree IND 06/04/1991 58.03

2 425 Pedbanna Sunia THA 11/05/1992 59.27

6 405 Enn  Wendy SIN 03/05/1994 01:03.73

8 302 Chan Seyha CAM 08/09/1994 01:07.79

5 389 Mohd Rasid Nurul Assikin MAS 11/12/1993 DNS

Event 112: 400m Women (Round 1 - Heat 3)  Time: 17:40

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 351 Gulustan Mahmood Ieso IRQ 08/01/1991 56.36 Q

3 464 Kozlova Lyudmila UZB 25/08/1992 56.69 Q

5 344 Mohan Aswathi IND 02/08/1992 57.96 q

6 370 Kondrat Regina KAZ 05/06/1991 58.32

2 386 Lam Ka Im MAC 11/05/1992 01:00.14

7 466 Nguyen Thi Nhu Hai VIE 01:01.00

Remark: First Two + Fastest Two to Final

Event 113: High Jump Men Decathlon (4) Time: 17:45

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 2m11

2 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 1m99

3 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 1m99

4 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 1m93

5 144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 1m69

Event 114:  Shot Put ( 6kg) Men- Final Time: 17:50

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 58 Mehrsafooti Alireza IRI 21/02/1991 19m07

2 20 Zuo Shihao CHN 02/07/1991 18m56

3 203 Aisha Mosab SYR 01/01/1991 17m48

4 187 Kassem Ismail Mohamad QAT 16m14

5 111 Ivanov Ivan KAZ 01/03/1992 16m12

6 129 Alibrahim Abdullah KSA 15/06/1991 15m76

7 234 Bumroong Panyawut THA 06/02/1993 15m59

8 38 Wahyu Arief Guntur INA 07/08/1992 14m32

Event 115: 400m Men (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 18:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 84 Yamasaki Kengo JPN 30/07/1992 48.11 Q

6 13 Lin Yang CHN 25/09/1991 48.31 Q

4 4 Mohamed Jasim Mohamed Salman BRN 04/04/1992 48.71 q

5 214 Thongpoon Nitipol THA 20/03/1994 49.29

2 191 Loh Guo Pie SIN 24/05/1991 50.77

7 24 Chan Yan Lam HKG 12/01/1994 50.92

8 257 Khuat Huu Duy VIE 1992 DNS

Event 115: 400m Men (Round 1 - Heat 2)  Time: 18:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

5 239 Chen Chieh TPE 08/05/1992 48.61 Q

4 83 Ito Suguru JPN 26/10/1992 49.00 Q

3 179 Madebo Abubakr Omer E QAT 01/01/1992 49.46

2 114 Lee Woo Bin KOR 04/03/1992 49.96

1 164 Saaid Hassan MDV 03/04/1992 50.08

7 190 R Avinash  SIN 19/05/1993 50.15

6 70 Dhafer Swadi Jasim IRQ 04/02/1991 50.17

8 256 Nguyen Hung Cuong VIE 1992 52.21

Event 115: 400m Men (Round 1 - Heat 3)  Time: 18:00

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium



Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

5 54 Hashemiahangari Sajjad IRI 22/08/1991 48.28 Q

6 69 Mohammed Hasan Ali Jumaah IRQ 16/12/1992 48.90 Q

3 196 De Zoysa Isuru SRI 11/07/1991 49.16 q

4 213 Jaiaree Arnon THA 16/03/1992 49.29

7 25 Yeung Yue Hang HKG 16/06/1991 49.97

2 255 Ho Huy Toan VIE 1992 52.35

1 149 Ao Ieong Ka Hou MAC 08/11/1992 53.59

8 124 Alshahrani Mubarak KSA 09/04/1991 55.65

Remark: The first two of each heat and the fastest two by time will qualify for the FINAL

Event 116: 100m Women - Final Time: 18:25

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind: -1.5 m/s

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 367 Gavrilova Yulia KAZ 25/10/1991 11.85

2 305 Jiang Shan CHN 02/04/1991 11.96

3 333 Setyo Utami Tri INA 09/08/1991 12.10

4 366 Bludova Olga KAZ 11/05/1991 12.17

5 321 Lam On Ki HKG 20/04/1992 12.27

6 413 Maralanda Akshana SRI 30/12/1994 12.29

7 340 Sunderraj Nirupama IND 24/11/1992 12.48

8 353 Ito Mizuki JPN 03/02/1994 12.64

Event 117: 100m Men - Final Time: 18:35

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind: -2.1 m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 12 Zheng Dongsheng CHN 23/01/1992 10.65

2 53 Taftian Hassan IRI 05/04/1993 10.81

3 79 Baba Kazuki JPN 18/10/1992 10.86

4 78 Ishimoto Farouq JPN 14/02/1993 10.91

5 23 Ng Ka Fung HKG 27/10/1991 10.95

6 22 Ho Man Lok  HKG 27/09/1991 10.97

7 238 Chen Jen Chieh TPE 01/07/1993 10.98

8 207 Meenapra Jirapong THA 05/11/1993 11.05

Event 118: 5000m Women  - Final Time: 18:45

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 301 Tejitu Daba Chalchissa BRN 20/08/1991 16:21.30

2 359 Suga Katsuki JPN 01/02/1994 16:31.22

3 382 Jang Eun Young KOR 12/06/1991 16:37.10

4 309 Sun Lamei CHN 01/04/1991 16:54.36

5 358 Tayama Eri JPN 10/09/1992 17:28.65

6 468 Giap Thi Hoi  VIE 1991 20:23.47

371 Zhanatbek Gulzhanat KAZ 30/11/1991 DNS

Event 119: 400m Men Decathlon (5) Time: 19:20

Date: 1st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 50.77

2 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 51.08

3 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 52.68

4 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 54.86

5 144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 57.51

RESULT- Day 2

Event 201: Women 10.000m Walk - Final Time: 07:00

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

C.R: 46:17.44

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 312 Tong Lingling CHN 25/01/1992 49:11.93

2 361 Maeda Hiroi JPN 06/01/1991 49:25.87

3 376 Kozhakhmetova Aiman KAZ 23/04/1991 50:17.04

4 362 Kaga Yakako JPN 10/04/1991 51:07.62

5 311 Yang Lixia CHN 18/02/1992 51:15.43

6 375 Kozhakhnetova Sholpan KAZ 23/04/1991 51:49.74

7 383 Kim Bo Ram KOR 18/04/1992 57:55.84

416 Al Ammo Owroba SYR 08/02/1991 DNS

392 Song Gie Chee MAS 07/07/1992 DNS

Event 202: Men 110m Hurdles Decathlon (6) Time: 08:30



Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -1.2 m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 14.74

5 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 14.91

6 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 15.12

4 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 15.78

2 144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 DNS

Event 203: Men Discus throw Decathlon (7)  Time: 09:15

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 46m50

2 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 37m56

3 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 31m76

4 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 22m93

144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 DNS

Event 204:  Women Javelin Throw - Final  Time: 16:00

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 461 Svechnikova Anastasiya UZB 20/09/1992 54m32

2 320 Sui Liping CHN 05/01/1991 52m64

3 365 Sato Yuka JPN 21/07/1992 48m46

4 459 Chen Min Fang TPE 13/03/1992 47m43

5 458 Wu I Wen TPE 22/10/1991 46m38

6 350 Rani Anu IND 29/08/1992 42m79

7 475 Huynh Thi Nhi VIE 1991 32m57

378 Yelizarova Valeriya KAZ 19/08/1992 PQ

462 Muhtarova Nozima UZB 17/08/1992 PQ

Event 205: Women High Jump - Final Time: 16:00

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 452 Wu Meng Chia TPE 12/09/1994 1m78

2 474 Tran Hue Hoa VIE 1991 1m76

3 327 Fung Wai Yee HKG 28/03/1994 1m68

4 313 Man Xiao CHN 12/04/1992 1m65

5 377 Gulyukina Alexandra KAZ 30/12/1991 1m65

6 328 Yip Hiu Laam HKG 28/05/1992 1m60

7 453 Tsai Wan Ting  TPE 26/12/1991 1m60

393 Kamaruddin Norliyana MAS 26/03/1991 DNS

394 Mahendran Sangiyani MAS 12/12/1994 DNS

Event 206 : Men Long Jump  - Final Time: 16:00

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 245 Lin Ching Hsuan TPE 14/05/1992 7m94

2 232 Sukhasvasti Na Ayudhaya Supanara THA 06/11/1992 7m84

3 45 Sharma Ankit IND 20/07/1992 7m77

4 120 Hwang Hyun Tae KOR 22/05/1992 7m53

5 46 Das Rabi IND 20/12/1992 7m21

6 110 Dorogikh Vladislav KAZ 21/11/1992 6m98

7 27 Pang Ying Kit HKG 15/01/1993 6m86

8 136 Madid Raraj KUW 24/08/1992 6m81

9 197 Koswatte Lakshan SRI 17/09/1991 6m66

10 75 Tawfeeq Kaiwan Mahmood IRQ 09/01/1994 6m35

11 9 Tes Sophay CAM 12/01/1992 6m01

12 169 Tegshee Bud-Ochir MGL 29/04/1992 5m73

162 Ismail  Muhammad Hakimi MAS 04/08/1991 DNS

Event 207 : Men Pole Vault  - Decathlon (8)  Time: 16:00

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 4m20

2 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 4m10

3 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 3m70

4 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 3m20

144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 DNS

Event No.208: Men 110m Hurdles (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 16:10

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -1.8 m/s



Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

7 242 Lee Yen Lin TPE 17/3/1992 14.00 Q

4 43 Thingalaya Sidartha IND 01/03/1991 14.31 Q

6 79 Baba Kazuki JPN 18/10/1992 14.47 Q

2 126 Al Jumah Haidar KSA 20/02/1992 14.51 q

8 59 Mardanizaden Aliraza IRI 17/11/1991 14.52 q

1 76 Keswani Ahmad Haitham Rebhi JOR 4/4/1993 14.74

5 102 Grebenchshikov Dmitriy KAZ 17/02/1991 14.94

3 72 Omar Sameer Hakim Almohsen IRQ 01/01/1991 DNS

Event No.208: Men 110m Hurdles (Round 1 - Heat 2)  Time: 16:10

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -3.2 m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 14 Zhang Chi CHN 25/02/1991 14.50 Q

8 243 Cheng Yun Yin TPE 28/04/1994 14.70 Q

3 183 Khalifa Saif Sabbah K S QAT 01/06/1992 14.80 Q

2 231 Pongpimay Nichanon THA 13/04/1992 14.91

5 73  Mohammed Jasim Jebur Sudani IRQ 30/07/1994 15.10

7 260 Hoang Duc Son VIE 1991 16.04

6 134 Alsaad Yousuf KUW 12/02/1992 DNS

Event No 209: Women 100m Hurdles (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 16:30

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -0.4 m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 310 Wu Shuijiao CHN 19/06/1991 13.96 Q

4 369 Shynazbekova Aigerim KAZ 07/01/1992 14.23 Q

5 346 Hemasree Jayapal IND 14/09/1991 14.65 Q

6 338 Pratiwi Mentari INA 23/09/1993 16.07 q

2 326 Lui Lai Yiu HKG 31/11/1994 16.96 q

Event No 209: Women 100m Hurdles (Round 1 - Heat 1)  Time: 16:30

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -3.7 m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 345 Govindraj Gayathri IND 24/07/1991 14.11 Q

2 439 Huang Wen Lin TPE 23/10/1991 14.81 Q

5 469 Mai Pham Xuan Quynh VIE 1991 15.27 Q

4 407 Goh Wei Ning SIN 03/08/1994 DNF

logo,logo,logo

Event 210: 400m Women - Final Time: 16:50

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 351 Gulustan Mahmood Ieso IRQ 08/01/1991 54.17

2 307 Chen Lin CHN 29/08/1991 54.81

3 306 Zhao Yanmin CHN 26/01/1991 55.03

4 464 Kozlova Lyudmila UZB 25/08/1992 56.05

5 424 Srimuang Karat THA 29/06/1991 57.49

6 465 Nguyen Thi Thuy VIE 08/08/1991 57.74

7 344 Mohan Aswathi IND 02/08/1992 58.60

8 414 Henry Henderson Nadeeshani SRI 08/11/1993 58.76

Event 211: 400m Men - Final Time: 17:05

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 54 Hashemiahangari Sajjad IRI 22/08/1991 47.18

2 13 Lin Yang CHN 25/09/1991 47.26

3 239 Chen Chieh TPE 08/05/1992 47.85

4 4 Mohamed Jasim Mohamed Salman Mohamed BRN 04/04/1992 48.27

5 84 Yamasaki Kengo JPN 30/07/1992 48.55

6 83 Ito Suguru JPN 26/10/1992 49.08

7 196 De Zoysa Isuru SRI 11/07/1991 49.19

8 69 Mohammed Hasan Ali Jumaah IRQ 16/12/1992 50.01

Event No. 212: Men 10.000m - Final Time: 17:20

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 42 Kumar Suresh IND 01/07/1991 31:53.68

2 90 Shitara Keita JPN 18/12/1991 32:47.16

3 89 Hayashi Shingo JPN 26/04/1992 35:58.95

5 Edwin Chebii  Kimurer BRN 20/12/1991 DNF



10 Soum Samphors CAM 01/01/1993 DNS

115 Shin Hyun Su KOR 17/08/1991 DNS

Event No.213: Men Javelin Throw  - Decathlon (9) Time: 17:40

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 55m73

2 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 53m32

3 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 43m98

4 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 34m79

144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 DNS

Event No.214 : 800m Women  Final Time: 18:20

Date: 2st July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 351 Gulustan Mahmood Ieso IRQ 08/01/1991 02:14.4

2 308 Zhang Xiaojun CHN 15/03/1992 02:16.0

3 467 Do Thi Thao VIE 30/09/1993 02:16.7

4 381 You Kil Ho KOR 22/03/1992 02:22.4

5 406 Raja Ranjitha SIN 27/12/1994 02:24.4

6 325 Chan Yee Ki HKG 10/04/1996 02:25.8

7 478 Lo Wing Hei HKG 9/11/1991 02:31.8

8 336 Perangin Angin Nurainun INA 21/10/1993 02:44.6

300 Genzeb Shumi Regasa BRN 29/01/1991 DNS

Event No.215 : Men 800m Final (Round 1 - Heat 1) Time: 19:10

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 181 Driouch Hamza QAT 16/11/1994 01:53.25 Q

6 125 Mohammed Abdulaziz KSA 07/01/1991 01:53.73 Q

5 85 Kawamoto Sho JPN 01/03/1993 01:55.88 Q

3 258 Duong Van Thai VIE 1992 01:58.09 q

2 168 Batdorj Bayarsaikhan MGL 19/06/1992 02:06.81

7 71 Tareq Mosaab Abdulhammeed Al-Dawoodi IRQ 16/08/1992 DNF

8 133 Almutairi Abdullah KUW 20/10/1991 DNF

Event No.215 : Men 800m Heats Place: My Dinh Stadium

Date: 2nd July 2010

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 180 Algarni Mohamad QAT 07/02/1992 01:55.09 Q

7 236 Kuralov Farkhod TJK 18/10/1993 01:56.71 Q

3 100 Valiyev Rinat KAZ 19/01/1991 01:58.30 Q

5 219 Pattasai Jakkrit THA 10/03/1991 02:00.22 q

2 192 Devaraj Zachary Ryan SIN 10/07/1994 02:00.47

6 154 Nik Mohamad Nik Hafiz MAS 19/01/1991 02:05.44

Event No 216: 1500m Men Decathlon (10)   Time: 18:50

Date: 2nd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 05:08.01

2 182 Al Mannai Mohd.Ahmed R A QAT 09/12/1992 05:22.22

3 266 Vu Tien Luc VIE 1992 05:34.36

4 131 Mahmoud Abdulrahman KSA 07/01/1991 05:35.54

144 Almezal Husain KUW 13/03/1991 DNS

RESULT- DAY 3

Event No. 301: Women 100m Hurdles Heptathlon (1) Time: 08:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 14.84

3 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 15.30

5 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 15.75

2 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 15.80

6 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 16.65

Event No. 302: Women High Jump -  Heptathlon (2) Time: 09:00

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 1m71

2 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 1m62

3 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 1m53

4 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 1m50

5 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 1m44



Event No. 303: Women Pole Vault-  Final Time: 16:00

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 314 Xu Huiqin CHN 09/04/1993 3m90

2 363 Enomoto Yuko JPN 27/07/1991 3m65

3 455 Ho Chieh Ying TPE 16/03/1993 3m40

Event No. 304: Women Discus Throw-  Final Time: 16:00

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 318 Gu Siyu CHN 02/11/1993 52m52

2 433 Insaeng Subenrat THA 10/02/1994 46m54

3 385 Jeon Hye Ji KOR 03/09/1993 44m32

4 364 Itoman Miya JPN 06/12/1991 43m95

5 457 Chen Yen Yu TPE 18/09/1992 39m02

6 329 Woo Wing Yan HKG 15/03/1992 38m75

7 397 Ngu Mee Zing MAS 14/08/1991 38m38

8 411 Chan Zhi Xuan SIN 23/08/1994 35m94

9 401 Maika De Oro  PHI 31m68

Event No. 305: Men High Jump-  Final Time: 16:00

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 184 Barshim Mutaz Essa  QAT 24/06/1991 2m31 CR

2 17 Zhang Guowei CHN 06/04/1991 2m23

3 244 Hsiang Chun Hsien TPE 04/09/1993 2m19

4 117 Lee Kgang Tae KOR 29/01/1991 2m11

5 106 Baymukhametor Batyrkhan KAZ 09/07/1992 2m11

6 185 Al  Saiari Khalid Saeed A S QAT 30/08/1992 2m09

7 250 Timshin Sergey UZB 25/11/1992 2m09

8 95 Sugawara Takaya JPN 03/11/1992 2m06

9 122 Yun Seung Hyun KOR 34340 2m06

10 55 Vazifehdoost Mohammadreza IRI 13/10/1993 2m03

11 1 Mohammad Sojib Hossanin BAN 09/01/1992 2m03

12 107 Bodnar Anton KAZ 04/12/1992 2m00

13 264 Tran Thanh Binh VIE 1992 2m00

14 26 Au Hoi Hin HKG 05/10/1991 1m95

15 205 Kllo Read SYR 01/01/1993 1m95

16 136 Madid Raraj KUW 24/08/1992 1m90

17 146 Lao Kit Meng MAC 1m85

Event No. 306: Women Shot Put - Heptathlon (3) Time: 16:00

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 11m41

2 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 10m86

3 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 9m55

4 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 8m70

5 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 7m81

Event No. 307: Men 400m Hurdle - Round 1 - Heat 1 Time: 16:10

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 92 Nagano Yuichi JPN 11/01/1993 52.81 Q

2 104 Koblov Dmitriy KAZ 30/11/1992 53.01 Q

3 239 Chen Chieh TPE 08/05/1992 53.63 Q

8 73 Mohammed Jasim Jebur Sudani IRQ 30/07/1994 54.75 q

5 217 Kaewkhong Nitat THA 04/09/1991 55.60

6 128 Alzahrani Faris KSA 15/01/1992 56.30

1 76 Keswani Ahmad Haitham Redhi JOR 4/4/1993 56.76

7 193 Zamrot Luqman SIN 23/01/1994 01:00.75

Event No. 307: Women 400m run Time: 16:10

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 91 Kato Seiya JPN 22/11/1992 53.32 Q

7 218 Chairak Bencharong THA 01/11/1992 53.87 Q

5 135 Karam Yousef KUW 15/07/1993 54.23 Q

1 36 Andrian INA 25/5/1991 55.08 q

8 105 Martirossov Alexandr KAZ 27/01/1992 55.90

2 60 Shafaf Ali IRI 29/01/1992 NM

6 127 Alhaidar Mansour KSA 03/04/1991 DNF

3 72 Omar Sameer Hakim Almohsen IRQ 01/01/1991 DNS



Event No. 308: Women 400m Hurdle - Final Time: 16:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 360 Shibata Haruka JPN 13/01/1991 01:00.20

2 373 Zagorodneva Svetlana KAZ 29/01/1992 01:01.04

3 408 T Piriyah SIN 10/06/1992 01:01.69

4 428 Khonkham Jutamas THA 06/06/1991 01:04.58

5 470 Nguyen Thi Nga VIE 10/08/1991 01:04.84

6 471 Nguyen Thi Van VIE 1991 01:06.25

466 Nguyen Thi Nhu Hai VIE NM

Event No. 309: Women 200m - Round 1 - Heat 1 Time: 16:50

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 367 Gavrilova Yulia KAZ 25/10/1991 24.17 Q

1 464 Kozlova Lyudmila UZB 25/08/1992 25.10 Q

4 438 Tsai Pei Ju TPE 19/10/1991 25.57

5 324 Fong Yee Pui HKG 24/12/1992 25.85

7 413 Maralanda Akshana SRI 30/12/1994 26.04

8 398 Ahmed Mirufath MDV 30/10/1992 27.73

2 399 Adhikari Manisha NEP 28/01/1994 29.33

6 402 Lim Prasad Dipna SIN 07/06/1991 DNS

Event No. 309 Time: 16:50

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 305 Jiang Shan CHN 02/04/1991 24.51 Q

6 368 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 09/04/1992 24.86 Q

2 340 Sunderraj Nirupama IND 24/11/1992 25.11 q

5 436 Liao Ching Hsien TPE 22/06/1994 25.28 q

3 420 Chairoek Phensri THA 09/04/1992 26.48

7 323 Lo Ka Lam HKG 04/02/1996 26.63

8 303 Mao Monita CAM 10/09/1991 29.07

Event No. 309 Time: 16:50

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

2 342 Santhi Chinta Gunti IND 13/08/1991 24.95 Q

6 353 Ito Mizuki JPN 03/02/1994 25.36 Q

4 421 Thipat Supawan THA 10/02/1994 25.67

7 334 Hasruni INA 11/10/1995 27.19

1 404 Loo Jin Tian, Valerie SIN 02/03/1994 28.00

8 302 Chan Seyha CAM 08/09/1994 DQ

3 386 Lam Ka Im MAC 11/05/1992 DNS

5 304 Li Jia CHN 19/05/1992 DNS

Event No. 310: Men 200m - Round 1 - Heat 1 Time: 17:10

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 209 Chimdee Suppachai THA 01/05/1991 21.66 Q

4 99 Lyoshin Vladislav KAZ 07/01/1991 22.10 Q

5 238 Chen Jen Chieh TPE 01/07/1993 22.60 Q

2 173 Isidro Del Prado Jr. PHI 29/8/1991 22.71

1 252 Saydaliev Doston UZB 1992 23.01

6 255 Ho Huy Toan VIE 1992 23.46

8 165 Ganbaatar Battsooj MGL 03/01/1991 23.77

7 148 Chan Kin San MAC 06/07/1991 23.90

Event No. 310 Time: 17:10

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

4 80 Nakayama Taishi JPN 24/04/1992 21.67 Q

2 12 Zheng Dongsheng CHN 23/01/1992 21.68 Q

5 66 Aymen Jasim Mohammed  IRQ 22/01/1991 21.87 Q

6 212 Kittisuntornrak Somchai THA 03/07/1991 22.36 q

8 254 Lau Phi Bien VIE 1992 22.91

3 34 Pratama Riski INA 05/05/1993 23.66

7 8 In Dyputhana CAM 29/04/1991 25.25

Event No. 310 Time: 17:10

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

6 54 Hashemiahangari Sajjad IRI 22/08/1991 21.87 Q

5 82 Yokoyama Naohiro JPN 12/08/1993 22.06 Q

2 13 Lim Yang CHN 25/9/1991 22.08 Q

4 98 Gromov Sergey KAZ 10/08/1991 22.40 q

3 151 Edward Eddie MAS 22.42 q

8 253 Nguyen Tan Loi VIE 1992 23.24



7 145 Loungpakdy Chanthakone LAO 20/12/1992 24.79

Event No. 310 Time: 17:10

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

6 69 Mohammed Hasan Ali Jumaah IRQ 16/12/1992 21.84 Q

3 4 Mohamed Jasim Mohamed Salman Moh BRN 04/04/1992 21.96 Q

8 24 Chan Yan Lam HKG 12/01/1994 22.16 Q

4 33 Karwanto Umar INA 05/03/1991 22.42 q

5 164 Saaid Hassan MDV 03/04/1992 22.77

2 170 Tharu Tilak Ram NEP 10/04/1993 23.61

7 166 Sukhtumur Togoontumur MGL 18/05/1993 24.12

Event No. 311: Men 110m Hurdle  - Final Time: 17:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 242 Lee Yen Lin TPE 17/3/1992 13.90

2 43 Thingalaya Sidartha IND 01/03/1991 13.96

3 14 Zhang Chi CHN 25/02/1991 14.15

4 79 Baba Kazuki JPN 18/10/1992 14.21

5 243 Cheng Yun Yin TPE 28/04/1994 14.36

6 59 Mardanizaden Aliraza IRI 17/11/1991 14.52

7 183 Khalifa Saif Sabbah K S QAT 01/06/1992 14.55

8 126 Al Jumah Haidar KSA 20/02/1992 14.58

Event No. 312: Men Discus Throw  - Final Time: 17:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 202 Mansor Hamed SYR 29/04/1992 56m25

2 49 Singh Prabhjot IND 05/05/1992 54m13

3 48 Batth Kirpal Singh IND 15/09/1992 53m23

4 140 Zankawi Eisa KUW 17/10/1992 52m00

5 61 Shirian Mohammad IRI 04/01/1991 51m75

6 111 Ivanov Ivan KAZ 01/03/1992 50m75

7 235 Aliev Husniddin TJK 25/03/1992 49m75

8 246 Tai Shih Hao TPE 28/07/1992 48m93

9 112 Shushenkov Mikhail KAZ 03/07/1991 48m23

10 39 Nur Rohman Taufik INA 25/05/1991 44m12

11 11 Kuch Chan Darat CAM 16/02/1992 25m95

Event No. 313: Women Shot Put  - Final Time: 17:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 318 Gu Siyu CHN 02/11/1993 15m47

2 384 Lee Sung Hye KOR 11/06/1992 14m49

3 463 Tikaveva Taryarea UZB 21/06/1991 13m61

4 432 Rattana Nuchanat THA 19/04/1991 12m28

5 412 Lee Hannah SIN 07/07/1992 11m60

Event No. 314: Women Triple Jump - Final Time: 17:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 317 Sun Yan CHN 30/03/1991 13m75

(1.31)

2 345 Govindraj Gayathri IND 24/07/1991 13m58

(1.91)

3 316 Wei Mingchen CHN 14/01/1991 13m15

(1.84)

4 374 Ektova Yekaterrina KAZ 30/08/1992 12m88

(1.79)

5 431 Kwansong Jamjuree THA 22/04/1992 12m36

(0.55)

6 349 Lobo Joyline Mural IND 06/11/1991 12m24

(1.83)

7 430 Kittiphat Jaruwan THA 03/05/1994 11m83

(1.37)

474 Tran Hue Hoa VIE 1991 DNS

Event No. 315: Women 100m Hurdle - Final Time: 17:50

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 310 Wu Shuijiao CHN 19/06/1991 13.77

2 439 Huang Wen Lin TPE 23/10/1991 14.18

3 346 Hemasree Jayapal IND 14/09/1991 14.56

4 469 Mai Pham Xuan Quynh VIE 1991 15.08



5 338 Pratiwi Mentari INA 23/09/1993 15.86

6 326 Lui Lai Yiu HKG 31/11/1994 17.31

345 Govindraj Gayathri IND 24/07/1991 DQ

369 Shynazbekova Aigerim KAZ 07/01/1992 DNF

Event No. 316: Women 1500m - Final Time: 18:10

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 300 Genzeb Shumi Regasa BRN 29/01/1991 04:30.76

2 308 Zhang Xiaojun CHN 15/03/1992 04:31.79

3 354 Mori Chikako JPN 25/11/1992 04:35.26

4 355 Komiya Saki JPN 02/07/1992 04:37.13

5 467 Do Thi Thao VIE 30/09/1993 04:39.38

6 450 Chen Chao Chun TPE 15/08/1992 05:02.19

7 337 Paijo Afriana INA 04/01/1992 05:03.86

8 400 Budha Bishwa Rupa NEP 24/03/1994 05:04.93

9 325 Chan Yee Ki HKG 10/04/1996 05:14.71

Event No. 317: Men 1500m - Final Time: 18:30

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 180 Algarni Mohamad QAT 07/02/1992 03:55.94

2 86 Matono Ryota JPN 17/08/1992 03:58.28

3 56 Farisat Ghasem IRI 15/03/1991 03:59.27

4 87 Yufu Ikuto JPN 07/07/1991 04:02.60

5 171 Mervin Guarte PHI 08/03/1992 04:04.43

6 100 Valiyev Rinat KAZ 19/01/1991 04:06.75

7 258 Duong Van Thai VIE 1992 04:07.42

8 35 Kusworo Endro INA 29/04/1993 04:14.12

9 154 Nik Mohamad Nik Hafiz MAS 19/01/1991 04:17.35

10 167 Bayarsaikhan Surenjav MGL 02/12/1992 04:24.49

168 Batdorj Bayarsaikhan MGL 19/06/1992 DNS

Event No. 318: Women 200m - Heptahlon (4) Time: 18:50

Date: 3rd July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

2 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 26.45

4 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 27.03

3 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 27.28

5 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 27.48

1 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 27.52

RESULT- Day 4

Event: Men 10.000m Walk Final  Time: 07:00

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 15 Wang Zhendong CHN 01/11/1991 44:35.95

2 94 Aoki Manabu JPN 45:01.73

3 44 Patel Mani Ram IND 16/09/1991 45:06.51

4 158 Theyagason Dhiban Raj MAS 15/03/1992 48:46.47

5 16 Niu Wenbin CHN 20/01/1991 50:09.73

6 263 Nguyen Thanh Ngung VIE 53:29.34

7 206 Alhasan Alahmad Hazem SYR 20/04/1993 56:29.28

74 Ameer  Razzaq Abed IRQ 04/04/1992 DNF

116 Jung Duk KOR 05/07/1991 DNF

Event: Women Long Jump Heptathlon (5) Time: 08:30

Order. Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 5m16

2 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 5m27

3 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 5m53

4 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 5m55

5 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 5m66

Event: Women Hammer Throw Final  Time: 08:30

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 435 Mityaeva Galina TJK 29/04/1991 56m05

2 364 Itoman Miya JPN 06/12/1991 46m77

Event No. 404: Men 200m - Semi Final 1 Time: 09:00

Date: 4th July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind : -2.4m/s

Lane Bib. Name Country Remark

3 80 Nakayama Taishi JPN 24/04/1992 21.65 Q



4 54 Hashemiahangari Sajjad IRI 22/08/1991 21.73 Q

5 12 Zheng Dongsheng CHN 23/01/1992 21.78 Q

7 66 Aymen Jasim Mohammed  IRQ 22/01/1991 21.87 q

6 99 Lyoshin Vladislav KAZ 07/01/1991 22.20

(22.193)

2 33 Karwanto Umar INA 05/03/1991 22.55

1 212 Kittisuntornrak Somchai THA 03/07/1991 22.71

8 238 Chen Jen Chieh TPE 01/07/1993 22.75

Event No. 404: Men 200m - Semi Final 2 Time: 09:00

Date: 4th July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 209 Chimdee Suppachai THA 01/05/1991 21.41 Q

7 13 Lim Yang CHN 25/9/1991 21.76 Q

4 69 Mohammed Hasan Ali Jumaah IRQ 16/12/1992 22.17 Q

6 4 Mohamed Jasim Mohamed Salman Moh BRN 04/04/1992 22.20 q

(22.191)

2 151 Edward Eddie MAS 22.43

8 24 Chan Yan Lam HKG 12/01/1994 22.45

(22.441)

5 82 Yokoyama Naohiro JPN 12/08/1993 22.45

(22.443)

1 98 Gromov Sergey KAZ 10/08/1991 DNS

Event: Men Triple Jump Final  Time: 16:00

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark Wind 

Speed

1 19 Cao Shuo CHN 10/08/1991 16m84  + 2.38

2 47 Singh Arpinder IND 30/12/1992 16m13  + 1.47

3 57 Sedigh Vahid IRI 04/04/1991 15m78  - 0.31

4 233 Poungmai Jarupat THA 26/02/1991 15m58  + 1.44

5 265 Nguyen Ngoc Hieu VIE 1991 15m56  + 2.30

6 139 Alyouhah Abdullah KUW 19/02/1991 15m39  ' + 2.03

7 251 Kurbanov Ruslan UZB 1993 15m31  + 0.40

8 197 Koswatte Lakshan SRI 17/09/1991 14m40  - 0.11

9 27 Pang Ying Kit HKG 15/01/1993 14m10 + 0.15

10 75 Tawfeeq Kaiwan Mahmood IRQ 09/01/1994 13m04  +0.44

110 Dorogikh Vladislav KAZ 21/11/1992 NM

169 Tegshee Bud-Ochir MGL 29/04/1992 DNS

232 Sukhasvasti Na Ayudhaya Supanara THA 06/11/1992 DNS

Event: Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon (6)  Time: 16:00

Order Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 36m72

2 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 35m30

3 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 29m71

4 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 22m57

5 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 19m52

Event No. 407: Men 400m Hurdle - Final Time: 16:00

Date: 4th July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 91 Kato Seiya JPN 22/11/1992 50.83

2 239 Chen Chieh TPE 08/05/1992 51.13

3 92 Nagano Yuichi JPN 11/01/1993 51.21

4 104 Koblov Dmitriy KAZ 30/11/1992 51.30

5 135 Karam Yousef KUW 15/07/1993 53.76

(53.754)

6 218 Chairak Bencharong THA 01/11/1992 53.76

(53.756)

7 36 Andrian INA 25/5/1991 54.23

8 73 Mohammed Jasim Jebur Sudani IRQ 30/07/1994 54.89

Event No. 408: Women 200m - Final Time: 16:15

Date: 4th July 2010 Place: My Dinh Stadium

Wind: - 1.0 m/s

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 367 Gavrilova Yulia KAZ 25/10/1991 23.41

2 305 Jiang Shan CHN 02/04/1991 24.04

3 342 Santhi Chinta Gunti IND 13/08/1991 24.46

4 368 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 09/04/1992 24.55

5 436 Liao Ching Hsien TPE 22/06/1994 24.72

6 464 Kozlova Lyudmila UZB 25/08/1992 24.81

7 340 Sunderraj Nirupama IND 24/11/1992 24.89



8 353 Ito Mizuki JPN 03/02/1994 25.01

Event: Men 200m Final Time: 16:25

Wind: - 0.9 m/s

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 209 Chimdee Suppachai THA 01/05/1991 20.80 CR

2 12 Zheng Dongsheng CHN 23/01/1992 21.03

3 80 Nakayama Taishi JPN 24/04/1992 21.05

4 54 Hashemiahangari Sajjad IRI 22/08/1991 21.09

5 13 Lim Yang CHN 25/9/1991 21.27

6 66 Aymen Jasim Mohammed  IRQ 22/01/1991 21.67

7 69 Mohammed Hasan Ali Jumaah IRQ 16/12/1992 21.77

8 4 Mohamed Jasim Mohamed Salman Moh BRN 04/04/1992 22.29

Event: Men 5000m Final Time: 16:35

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 5 Edwin Chebii  Kimurer BRN 20/12/1991 15:08.14

2 87 Yufu Ikuto JPN 07/07/1991 15:08.93

3 88 Takeuchi Ikki JPN 02/06/1991 15:21.45

4 2 Isaac Kemboi Chelimo BRN 12/11/1992 15:23.91

5 101 Arzamassov Konstantin KAZ 21/02/1992 15:39.64

6 240 Chou Ting Yin TPE 07/07/1991 15:39.73

7 230 Koomkrongchok Somvichai THA 08/07/1992 16:24.59

8 241 Lou Min Yao TPE 04/02/1991 16:56.45

9 259 Nguyen Thanh Lap VIE 1992 17:02.09

10 167 Bayarsaikhan Surenjav  MGL 02/12/1992 17:46.60

171 Mervin Guarte PHI 08/03/1992 DNF

Event: Men 800m Final  Time: 17:00

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 180 Algarni Mohamad QAT 07/02/1992 01:48.13

2 181 Driouch Hamza QAT 16/11/1994 01:48.79

3 125 Mohammed Abdulaziz KSA 07/01/1991 01:48.97

4 236 Kuralov Farkhod TJK 18/10/1993 01:49.41

5 85 Kawamoto Sho JPN 01/03/1993 01:52.62

6 100 Valiyev Rinat KAZ 19/01/1991 01:53.59

7 258 Duong Van Thai VIE 1992 01:54.91

8 219 Pattasai Jakkrit THA 10/03/1991 01:59.07

Event: Men Javelin Throw Final  Time: 17:30

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 21 Sun Jianjun CHN 06/09/1991 73m38

2 248 Cheng Chao Tsun TPE 17/10/1993 73m26

3 249 Huang Shih Feng TPE 02/03/1992 72m43

4 52 Patel Krishan Kumar IND 13/05/1991 66m07

5 51 Rana Sovir IND 01/12/1991 65m95

6 65 Khademi Sadegh IRI 63m36

7 204 Al Mahamid Mkarem SYR 02/08/1993 61m43

8 130 Alsharida Abdulla KSA 31/01/1991 55m42

143 Alblooshy Mohammad KUW 25/06/1992 NM

Event: Women 4x100m Relay Final  Time: 17:20

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 369 Shynazbekova Aigerim KAZ 07/01/1992 45.57

366 Bludova Olga 11/05/1991

368 Zyabkina Viktoriya 09/04/1992

367 Gavrilova Yulia 25/10/1991

2 340 Sunderraj Nirupama IND 24/11/1992 45.82

341 Nanda Sarvani 05/07/1991

342 Santhi Chinta Gunti 13/8/1991

345 Govindraj gayathri 24/7/1991

3 307 Chen Lin CHN 29/8/1991 45.87

305 Jiang Shan 02/04/1991

310 Wu Shuijiao 19/6/1991

315 Lu Minjia 29/12/1991

4 436 Liao Ching Hsien TPE 22/6/1994 45.90

437 Syu Siang Ru 7/10/1992

439 Huang Wen Lin 23/10/1991

438 Tsai Pei Ju 19/10/1991

5 422 Kannikom Pimpika THA 01/08/1992 46.13

420 Chairoek Phensri 04/09/1992

419 Sornplod Kamonchanog 09/07/1991

417 Kumklieng Gedsuda 11/06/1994

6 330 Hui Man Ling HKG 30/04/1991 46.52



322 Leung Hau Sze 09/03/1991

324 Fong Yee Pui 24/12/1992

321 LamOn Ki 20/04/1992

7 331 Imaniar Nurul INA 17/10/1993 47.46

333 Setyo Utami Tri 8/9/1991

334 Hasruni 10/11/1995

335 Indah Wahjuni Fitria 27/3/1993

Event: Men 4x100m Relay Final  Time: 17:35

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 211 Chaiprasert Narakorn THA 09/04/1991 39.82

208 Boonhan Tossaporn THA 22/06/1991

210 Pharueang Weerawat THA 03/11/1991

209 Chimdee Suppachai THA 01/05/1991

2 29 Kwan Tsz Him HKG 24/01/1992 40.51

23 Ng Ka Fung HKG 27/10/1991

22 Ho Man Lok  HKG 27/09/1991

28 Ho Ping Kwan HKG 25/06/1993

3 79 Baba Kazuki JPN 18/10/1992 40.64

80 Nakayama Taishi JPN 24/04/1992

82 Yokoyama Naohiro JPN 12/08/1993

78 Ishimoto Farouq JPN 14/02/1993

4 245 Lin Ching Hsuan TPE 14/05/1992 40.99

238 Chen Jen Chieh TPE 01/07/1993

237 Ku Chia Hao TPE 30/101993

239 Chen Chieh TPE 08/05/1992

5 36 Andrian INA 25/05/1991 42.72

31 Sapwaturrahman INA 13/05/1994

33 Karwanto Umar INA 05/03/1991

34 Pratama Riski INA 05/05/1993

6 74 Ameer  Razzaq Abed IRQ 04/04/1992 42.83

71 Tareq Mosaab Abdulhammeed Al-Dawo IRQ 16/08/1992

75 Tawfeeq Kaiwan Mahmood IRQ 09/01/1994

68 Baban Bahaaldin Hasan IRQ 12/08/1994

BRN DNS

Event: Women 3000m Final  Time: 17:45

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 356 Akamatsu Mahiro JPN 09/09/1992 09:36.47

2 300 Genzeb Shumi Regasa BRN 29/01/1991 09:37.57

3 309 Sun Lamei CHN 01/04/1991 09:39.89

4 301 Tejitu Daba Chalchissa BRN 20/08/1991 09:42.51

5 357 Koizumi Naoko JPN 14/12/1992 10:08.72

6 400 Budha Bishwa Rupa NEP 24/03/1994 11:24.44

Event: Women 800m Heptathlon (7)  Time: 18:05

Lane Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

3 434 Khotseemueang Sunisa THA 08/04/1993 02:34.81

5 352 Alqebali Rania Shokri Saeed JOR 01/09/1991 02:43.50

7 460 Chu Chia Ling TPE 11/01/1991 02:44.36

6 477 Luu Thi Hiep VIE 1992 02:58.33

4 476 Bui Thi Thu Thao VIE 1992 03:02.38

Event: Women 4x400m Relay Final Time: 18:25

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 426 Boonrung Kunjana THA 12/07/1993 03:53.77

427 Hoemhuk Pornpan THA 03/06/1993

425 Pedbanna Sunia THA 11/05/1992

424 Srimuang Karat THA 29/06/1991

2 466 Nguyen Thi Nhu Hai VIE 03:58.39

470 Nguyen Thi Nga VIE 10/08/1991

471 Nguyen Thi Van VIE 1991

465 Nguyen Thi Thuy VIE 08/08/1991

3 330 Hui Man Ling HKG 30/04/1991 04:13.78

322 Leung Hau Sze HKG 09/03/1991

478 Lo Wing Hei HKG 9/11/1991

324 Fong Yee Pui HKG 24/12/1992

Event: Men 4x400m Relay Final Time: 18:45

Rank Bib. Name Country Date of Birth Remark

1 217 Kaewkhong Nitat THA 04/09/1991 03:11.39

214 Thongpoon Nitipol THA 20/03/1994

213 Jaiaree Arnon THA 16/03/1992

209 Chimdee Suppachai THA 01/05/1991



2 92 Nagano Yuichi JPN 11/01/1993 03:12.14

83 Ito Suguru JPN 26/10/1992

91 Kato Seiya JPN 22/11/1992

84 Yamasaki Kengo JPN 30/07/1992

3 59 Mardanizaden Aliraza IRI 17/11/1991 03:16.90

58 Mehrsafooti Alireza IRI 21/02/1991

60 Shafaf Ali IRI 29/01/1992

54 Hashemiahangari Sajjad IRI 22/08/1991

4 201 Chathuranga Damith SRI 18/04/1991 03:17.71

198 Madushan Dinesh SRI 26/05/1992

200 Herath Ekanayake Mudiyanselage Idame SRI 27/03/1993

196 De Zoysa Isuru SRI 11/07/1991

5 70 Dhafer Swadi Jasim IRQ 04/02/1991 03:22.03

73  Mohammed Jasim Jebur Sudani IRQ 30/07/1994

66 Aymen Jasim Mohammed  IRQ 22/01/1991

69 Mohammed Hasan Ali Jumaah IRQ 16/12/1992

6 195 J Simon Saravanan SIN 02/04/1991 03:22.54

190 R Avinash  SIN 19/05/1993

191 Loh Guo Pie SIN 24/05/1991

192 Devaraj Zachary Ryan SIN 10/07/1994

7 254 Lau Phi Bien VIE 1992 03:23.42

257 Khuat Huu Duy VIE 1992

256 Nguyen Hung Cuong VIE 1992

255 Ho Huy Toan VIE 1992

8 128 Alzahrani Faris KSA 15/01/1992 03:25.78

125 Mohammed Abdulaziz KSA 07/01/1991

124 Alshahrani Mubarak KSA 09/04/1991

126 Al Jumah Haidar KSA 20/02/1992


